www.bosch-professional.com

) BOSCH

Trapano GBM 6 RE Professional

Dati tecnici

Potenza

Numero di giri a vuoto
Potenza erogata

Peso

Numero di giri nominale
Coppia nominale
Foratura

@ foro alluminio

@ foro legno

@ foro acciaio

Altre caratteristiche
Reversibilita
Electronic

Codice di ordinazione

Trapano
GBM 6 RE Professional

Rapido e preciso

350 W

0 - 4.000 giri/min
136 W

1,2 kg

3.116 giri/min
12,3 Nm

8 mm
15 mm

6,5 mm
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